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Opis produktu

SPECYF
IKACIA
PRODU

KTU

PRZEZ
NACZE

NIE:

NAPIEC

IE:

MOC:

LICZBA

OTWOROW

A

u

DI

SKODA

VOLKS

WAGEN

12v

1.8 kW

2 (2 GWINTO

WANE)

ROZRUSZNIK AUDI 80 A3 A4
A6 Superb Passat 1.6 D 1.9
TD 1.9 TDI

Cena 300,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST624
Kod producenta STM759
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD

POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY

MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

Wymiar mm

o1 100,50

Audi 80 1,6 D 1990-1992 1,9 TD 1,9 TDI 1991-1996; A3 1,9 TDI 1996-1998; A4 1,9 TDI 1996-2004 1,9 TDI (8E) 2004-2005 3,0 AT (B6) 2000-2005; A6 1,9 TDI 1994-2005;

Skoda Superb 1,9 TDI 2002- 1,9 TDI (3U) 2007-2008; VW Passat 1,9 TD 1,9 TD AT 1,9 TDI AT 2000-2005 1,9 TDI 1996-2000
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD

MANUF

ACTUR

ER

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

OEM

000111

0022

000111

0023

000111

0045

000111

0046

000111

0066

000111

0067

000111

0106

000111

0107
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E
xchang

e

Delco

Delco

000111

0122

000111

0123

000111

0126

000111

0128

000111

0129

000111

0136

000111

0138

000111

0139

098601

6240

DRS46

20

DRS62

40
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Elstock

Elstock

Friesen

Friesen

Hc

Hc

Hella

Hella

Iskra

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

25-044

25-136

801462

0

801624

0

CS548

CS624

8EA726

181-00

1

8EA730

194-00

1

AZE257

8

LRS007

83

LRS020

03

LRS200

3
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Lucas

Prestoli

te

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo E
xchang

e

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

LRS783

205007

83

436048

455933

D7R33

455933

068911

023P

068911

023S

068911

024B

068911

024C

068911

024E

068911

024F

068911

024G
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i

7 rollco

POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY
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